Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Tecto diagonal pipe fixation 45deg 75mm
1005482

- single pipe fixation for use with Tecto panels
- consists 3 single fixations

Application information Uponor Tecto diagonal pipe fixation
Specification

- Tecto nub panel underfloor heating system, consists of nub panels for fixation of pipe dimensions 14-17mm.
- for pipe spacing in cm: 10, 15, 20, 25, 30

- EN 13501-1 fire classification: class E

- standard flammability, building-material class B2, conforming to DIN 4102

- EPS quality according EN 13163

Application

- radiant underfloor heating and cooling
- for use with cement- and anhydrite-based screeds

Certification

- DIN CERTCO: 7F010-F; 7F037-F
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Product code

Iltem no EAN
Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN

Iltem no LVI

Iltem no RSK
Iltem no VVS
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL3
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL3
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL3
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4021598022393
35001005482
04021598022393
2023055
2087943
339262375

20
420
0,038
72

pce

06414905432677
06414905665129
06414905456246
90

550

1245

430

970

1340

10

420

1680

Base_Box

Box
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Packaging Type PL4 Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1 0,007353
Packaging Volume PL3 0,357445
Packaging Volume PL4 1,618251
Packaging Weight PL1 0,38
Packaging Weight PL3 16,5
Packaging Weight PL4 91
Packaging Width PL1 190
Packaging Width PL3 670
Packaging Width PL4 970
Documents
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Uponor Corporation

limalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1005482

