

Uponor Tecto diagonal pipe fixation 45deg 75mm

1005482

- single pipe fixation for use with Tecto panels
- consists 3 single fixations



Application information Uponor Tecto diagonal pipe fixation

Specification

- Tecto nub panel underfloor heating system, consists of nub panels for fixation of pipe dimensions 14-17mm.
- for pipe spacing in cm: 10, 15, 20, 25, 30
- EN 13501-1 fire classification: class E
- standard flammability, building-material class B2, conforming to DIN 4102
- EPS quality according EN 13163

Application

- radiant underfloor heating and cooling
- for use with cement- and anhydrite-based screeds

Certification

- DIN CERTCO: 7F010-F; 7F037-F

Uponor Tecto diagonal pipe fixation 45deg 75mm

1005482



Product code

Item no EAN	4021598022393
Item no GF	35001005482
Item no GTIN	04021598022393
Item no LVI	2023055
Item no RSK	2987943
Item no VVS	339262375

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	20
Item Unit Length	420
Item Unit Weight	0,038
Item Unit Width	72
Item_UOM	pce

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905432677
Packaging GTIN PL3	06414905665129
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414905456246
Packaging Height PL1	90
Packaging Height PL3	550
Packaging Height PL4	1245
Packaging Length PL1	430
Packaging Length PL3	970
Packaging Length PL4	1340
Packaging Quantity PL1	10
Packaging Quantity PL3	420
Packaging Quantity PL4	1680
Packaging Type PL1	Base_Box
Packaging Type PL3	Box

Packaging Type PL4	Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1	0,007353
Packaging Volume PL3	0,357445
Packaging Volume PL4	1,618251
Packaging Weight PL1	0,38
Packaging Weight PL3	16,5
Packaging Weight PL4	91
Packaging Width PL1	190
Packaging Width PL3	670
Packaging Width PL4	970

Documents

Page with all documents



Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com